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Holiday

New Years Day
Martin Luther King Day
Presidents Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day
Columbus Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Day
Personal Holiday

Good Friday

Quay County Government

300 South Third Street
P.O. Box 1246
Tucumeari, NM 88401
Phone; {508) 461-2112
Fax; {505) 461-6208

2009 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
Date Observed
Thursday, January 1, 2009
Thursday, December 24, 2009
Monday, February 16, 2009
Monday, May 25, 2009
Friday, July 3, 2009
Monday, September 7, 2009
Friday, November 27, 2009
Wednesday, November 11, 2009
Thursday, November 26, 2009
Friday, December 25, 2009
TBA

1/2 Day Friday, April 10,2009

» Personal Holiday must have supervisor approval

» Safety Day TBA

Date of Holiday

01/01/2009

01/19/2009

02/16/2009

05/25/2009

07/04/2009

09/07/2009

10/12/2009

11/11/2009

11/26/2009

12/25/2009

4/10/2009

Reviewed and approved by the Quay County Commissioners on December 15, 2008




